
Organization Contact Name Email

Association of General Contractors Van Collins vcollins@agcwa.com

NOAA Fisheries Gayle Kreitman gayle.kreitman@noaa.gov

Northwest Indian Fisheries Commission Jim Weber jwwber@nwifc.org

Northwest Treasure Supply Robert Cunningham bob@rcgold.com

People for Puget Sound Bruce Wishart wishart.bruce@gmail.com

Regional Fisheries Enhancement Groups Lance Winecka lancew@spsseg.org

Skagit River System Cooperative Tim Hyatt thyatt@skagitcoop.org

Washington Department of Ecology Stephen Bernath sber461@ecy.wa.gov

Washington Department of Natural Resources Bridget Moran bridget.moran@dnr.wa.gov

Washington Forest Protection Association Pete Heide pheide@wfpa.org

Washington Prospectors Mining Association Bill Thomas president@washingtonprospectors.org

Washington State Association of Counties Gary Rowe growe@wacounties.org

Washington State Association of Counties Josh Weiss jweiss@wacounties.org

Washington State Department of Transportation Ken Schlatter schlatk@wsdot.gov

Washington State Farm Bureau John Stuhlmiller jhstuhlmiller@wsfb.com

Washington State Parks & Recreation Commission Randy Kline randy.kline@parks.wa.gov

Wild Fish Conservancy Jamie Glasgow Jamie@wildfishconservancy.org
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